218828
226203
239627
241475
241486
241487
218828
220428
232139
233981
234891
234894
234898
234905
234907
234909
234918
234925
234946
234963
234967
234980
235000
235019
239628
217849
218828
206785
217894
232110
234880
241466
244395

APATERNO
CASTRO
ACOSTA
CARO
CANO
VAZQUEZ
RIVERA
CASTRO
LAZOS
MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RAMOS
BUSTILLOS
PROANO
BERRELLEZA
MOTA
GALVAN
MEDRANO
VERDUGO
VILLALOBOS
ROCHA

VALENZUELA

HERRERA
CANALES
BUSTILLOS
PILLADO
CERVANTES
CASTRO
RODRIGUEZ
RAMOS
MELENDEZ
HERNANDEZ
LERMA
FRIAS

AMATERNO
CASTRO
DIAZ
AGUIRRE
AMAYA
MURNIZ
ALMEIDA
CASTRO
GUTIERREZ
SEGURA
GONZALEZ
TORRES
HERRERA
CORREA
GARCIA
TELIZ
SILVA
ENRIQUEZ
BUSTILLOS

NOMBRE PE

MAGDALENA INGENIERO FORESTAL
ESMERALDA [ INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE MARIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
GASPAR ALEJ/INGENIERO FORESTAL
YAZMIN MAR!INGENIERO FORESTAL
RAFAEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
MAGDALENA INGENIERO FORESTAL
AROON EDUA INGENIERO FORESTAL
SILVERIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
LAURA RAFAE INGENIERO FORESTAL
FELIPE DE JESIINGENIERO FORESTAL
GERARDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
ADRIAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
EMMANUEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
OSCAR DANIE INGENIERO FORESTAL

LUIS OMAR INGENIERO FORESTAL
NICASIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDGAR INGENIERO FORESTAL

PONCE DE LECFRIDA VALERI INGENIERO FORESTAL

BERMUDEZ

VALENZUELA

AMARILLAS
MURNOZ
GASTELUM
REYES
BUSTILLOS
CASTRO
MARTINEZ
HERRERA
BURROLA
SOTO
CHAPARRO
QUINTERO

PABLO EDUAF INGENIERO FORESTAL
OSCAR IVAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
OTONIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
RICARDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
LEONARDO O:!INGENIERO FORESTAL
MARCOS ENR INGENIERO FORESTAL
SERGIO ALBEF INGENIERO FORESTAL
MAGDALENA INGENIERO FORESTAL
NORA GABRIE INGENIERO FORESTAL
JORGE LUIS  INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOEL ERNESTCINGENIERO FORESTAL
DAVID ALFON INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE URIEL  INGENIERO FORESTAL
GERARDO INGENIERO FORESTAL

Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fas8l

CiCLO

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
04
04
01
01
01
01

MATERIA

1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1301
1301
1401
1401
1101
101
1101
101

NOMBRE_MA TIPO

INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

CORD

8.00
8.50
7.90
8.60
8.60
7.60
9.00
6.20
6.40
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
6.30
8.00
9.20
6.40
6.50
7.00
7.00

CEXTRA CTIT
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

CESP SITMAT CALIFICACION

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

8.00
8.50
7.90
8.60
8.60
7.60
9.00
6.20
6.40
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
6.30
8.00
9.20
6.40
6.50
7.00
7.00



244430
244432
244450
244466
244469
244470
244471
244501
226203
239627
241475
241486
241487
220427
220431
232139
233981
234905
234907
234909
234918
234925
234946
234963
234980
235000
235019
239628
217839
217840
217849
218828
225475
205280

ARMENDARIZ MORENO

RASCON
CASTILLO
HERRERA
ALDAZ
SANDOVAL
ROJAS
MORENO
ACOSTA
CARO
CANO
VAZQUEZ
RIVERA
PARMA
ESCANDON
MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ
BERRELLEZA
MOTA
GALVAN
MEDRANO
VERDUGO
VILLALOBOS
ROCHA
HERRERA
CANALES
BUSTILLOS
PILLADO
BUSTILLOS
DIAZ
CERVANTES
CASTRO
PALMA
CAMPOS

SOLANO
VALENCIA
AMARILLAS
VELAZQUEZ
MORENO
CASTRO
HOLGUIN
DIAZ
AGUIRRE
AMAYA
MURNIZ
ALMEIDA
CASILLAS
BACA
SEGURA
GONZALEZ
GARCIA
TELIZ
SILVA
ENRIQUEZ
BUSTILLOS

DEYRA YOENI, INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS ANTON INGENIERO FORESTAL
ANGEL MANU INGENIERO FORESTAL
BANIA GUAD/ INGENIERO FORESTAL
SERGIO IVAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
ISRAEL REMIG INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS ANGEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ESMERALDA [ INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE MARIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
GASPAR ALEJ/INGENIERO FORESTAL
YAZMIN MAR!INGENIERO FORESTAL
RAFAEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ESTEBAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
BLANCA GABF INGENIERO FORESTAL
SILVERIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
LAURA RAFAE INGENIERO FORESTAL
EMMANUEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
OSCAR DANIE INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS OMAR INGENIERO FORESTAL
NICASIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDGAR INGENIERO FORESTAL

PONCE DE LECFRIDA VALERI. INGENIERO FORESTAL

BERMUDEZ
AMARILLAS
MUNOZ
GASTELUM
REYES
ARTEAGA
ACOSTA
BUSTILLOS
CASTRO
PALMA
FRANCO

PABLO EDUAF INGENIERO FORESTAL
OTONIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
RICARDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
LEONARDO O:!INGENIERO FORESTAL
MARCOS ENR INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDGAR EDUAIINGENIERO FORESTAL
GERALDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
SERGIO ALBEF INGENIERO FORESTAL
MAGDALENA INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDEN SINAI  INGENIERO FORESTAL
MARIA GUAD. INGENIERO FORESTAL

Fas8l
Fos8I
Fas8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fas8l

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
01

1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1101

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES IlI
INGLES Ill
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES |

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

7.70
7.10
6.60
6.00
7.30
6.30
6.00
6.80
8.20
7.30
7.70
7.70
7.10
6.30
6.00
6.40
6.40
7.30
6.50
7.10
6.00
7.00
8.00
6.20
6.50
6.90
6.00
6.20
6.20
6.80
6.00
6.60
6.00
9.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

7.70
7.10
6.60
6.00
7.30
6.30
6.00
6.80
8.20
7.30
7.70
7.70
7.10
6.30
6.00
6.40
6.40
7.30
6.50
7.10
6.00
7.00
8.00
6.20
6.50
6.90
6.00
6.20
6.20
6.80
6.00
6.60
6.00
9.40



214946
227184
234981
246551
256529
256531
256538
256568
256572
256576
256581
256587
256593
256596
256597
256601
256602
256605
256606
256611
256627
256638
256640
256647
258288
262128
244449
251754
251768
234880
244395
244430
244432
244466

SALCIDO
MORENO
ACOSTA
OCHOA
SILVA
TREJO
LOPEZ
TORRES
ACOSTA
FRIAS
RIVERA
LIMONES
MENDOZA
BARRAZA
CARRASCO
HERRERA
CRUZ
ALVIDREZ
CONTRERAS
AGUIRRE
TREJO
PEREZ
RANGEL
ORONA
PALMA
SALAZAR
FLORES
RIOS
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
FRIAS

MUNDO
CHACON
YANEZ
FORNELLI
PALACIOS
LOPEZ
CARRILLO
GONZALEZ
MUNOZ
SOTELO
ALMEIDA
NUNEZ
DIAZ
VILLALOBOS
TIBURCIO
OLIVAS
NEGRETE
LOPEZ
MARQUEZ
MELENDEZ
RAMIREZ
RAMOS
RIVERO
BOJORQUEZ
MONTOYA
CHAVEZ
TORRES
AGUIRRE
MATA
SOTO
QUINTERO

ARMENDARIZ MORENO

RASCON
HERRERA

SOLANO
AMARILLAS

DANIA GABRII INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS DANIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ROGELIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS IGNACIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
ADRIAN OSIRI INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE ALBERTCINGENIERO FORESTAL
JUAN FRANCI¢ INGENIERO FORESTAL
OSVALDO EDUINGENIERO FORESTAL
PEDRO ARMA INGENIERO FORESTAL
DAMIAN EDU. INGENIERO FORESTAL
VALENTIN INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE IGNACIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
GERARDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
CLAUDIO GAB INGENIERO FORESTAL
MANUEL ALBEINGENIERO FORESTAL
HECTOR REYN INGENIERO FORESTAL
ORLANDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
SANDRA PAOI INGENIERO FORESTAL
FRANCISCO JAINGENIERO FORESTAL
ARTURO INGENIERO FORESTAL
EMMANUEL A INGENIERO FORESTAL
ARMANDO  INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDGAR INGENIERO FORESTAL
JUAN CARLOS INGENIERO FORESTAL
JAIRO IDAEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
KAREN ALEXA INGENIERO FORESTAL
CESAR IRAM INGENIERO FORESTAL
ESTEBAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
LIZBETH INGENIERO FORESTAL
DAVID ALFON INGENIERO FORESTAL
GERARDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
DEYRA YOENI, INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ANGEL MANU INGENIERO FORESTAL

Fas8l
Fos8I
Fas8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fas8l

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03

1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1201
1201
1201
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301

INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

8.70
7.60
8.40
7.70
8.60
7.60
8.50
8.80
9.30
8.10
8.30
7.50
8.40
7.80
7.60
8.50
8.50
6.90
7.90
8.50
8.60
8.40
7.80
8.50
7.80
7.70
6.00
9.10
8.30
7.50
8.00
7.90
7.70
6.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

8.70
7.60
8.40
7.70
8.60
7.60
8.50
8.80
9.30
8.10
8.30
7.50
8.40
7.80
7.60
8.50
8.50
6.90
7.90
8.50
8.60
8.40
7.80
8.50
7.80
7.70
6.00
9.10
8.30
7.50
8.00
7.90
7.70
6.80



244469
244470
244501
226203
234898
235019
239627
241475
241486
241487
244449
244454
251754
251768
254039
232110
234880
241466
244395
244430
244432
244466
244469
244470
244501
226203
234898
239627
241475
241486
241487
220427
220432
225451

ALDAZ VELAZQUEZ
SANDOVAL MORENO
MORENO HOLGUIN
ACOSTA DIAZ
PROANO CORREA
BUSTILLOS  GASTELUM
CARO AGUIRRE
CANO AMAYA
VAZQUEZ MURNIZ
RIVERA ALMEIDA
FLORES TORRES
NUNEZ SAENZ
RIOS AGUIRRE
HERNANDEZ MATA
BRETADO MESTA
MELENDEZ BURROLA
HERNANDEZ SOTO
LERMA CHAPARRO
FRIAS QUINTERO
ARMENDARIZ MORENO
RASCON SOLANO
HERRERA AMARILLAS
ALDAZ VELAZQUEZ
SANDOVAL MORENO
MORENO HOLGUIN
ACOSTA DIAZ
PROANO CORREA
CARO AGUIRRE
CANO AMAYA
VAZQUEZ MURNIZ
RIVERA ALMEIDA
PARMA CASILLAS
ESCANDON  BACA
SILVA MUNOZ

BANIA GUAD/INGENIERO FORESTAL
SERGIO IVAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS ANGEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ESMERALDA [ INGENIERO FORESTAL
ADRIAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
LEONARDO O:INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE MARIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
GASPAR ALEJ/INGENIERO FORESTAL
YAZMIN MAR/INGENIERO FORESTAL
RAFAEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
CESAR IRAM  INGENIERO FORESTAL
MARIA GUAD. INGENIERO FORESTAL

ESTEBAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
LIZBETH INGENIERO FORESTAL
ISMAEL INGENIERO FORESTAL

JOEL ERNESTCINGENIERO FORESTAL
DAVID ALFON INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE URIEL  INGENIERO FORESTAL
GERARDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
DEYRA YOENI INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ANGEL MANU INGENIERO FORESTAL
BANIA GUAD/ INGENIERO FORESTAL
SERGIO IVAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS ANGEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ESMERALDA [ INGENIERO FORESTAL
ADRIAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE MARIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
GASPAR ALEJ/INGENIERO FORESTAL
YAZMIN MAR!INGENIERO FORESTAL
RAFAEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ESTEBAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDGAR CANDIINGENIERO FORESTAL
EMANUEL INGENIERO FORESTAL

Fas8l
Fos8I
Fas8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fas8l

03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04

1301
1301
1301
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1101
101
1101
101
1101
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1401
1401
1401

INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Ill
INGLES IlI
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

8.20
8.10
8.10
8.60
7.10
8.00
8.50
8.00
8.60
8.10
6.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.70
5.00
7.00
5.00
7.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
5.00
6.00
8.00
7.00
5.50
7.00
7.00
6.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.90
6.80
8.10
7.20
0.00
6.90
0.00
8.60
0.00
0.00
8.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.90
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

8.20
8.10
8.10
8.60
7.10
8.00
8.50
8.00
8.60
8.10
6.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
7.90
6.80
8.10
7.20
7.00
6.90
7.00
8.60
6.00
7.00
8.60
6.00
8.00
7.00
8.90
7.00
7.00
6.70



225469
225490
225508
225509
225530
225552
225553
233981
234905
234907
234909
234918
234925
234946
234963
234980
235000
239628
214923
252743
256642
260738
271046
271054
271061
271067
271068
271072
271090
271115
271127
271131
271132
271154

BRITO
ENRIQUEZ
PARRA

DE LA RIVA
VALENZUELA
HERNANDEZ
BANDA
RODRIGUEZ
BERRELLEZA
MOTA
GALVAN
MEDRANO
VERDUGO
VILLALOBOS
ROCHA
HERRERA
CANALES
PILLADO
MORALES
GONZALEZ
LUNA
CASTRO
HERRERA
GARCIA
BAEZ

SOTO
SOTO
QUINONEZ
ALMEIDA
SANCHEZ
HERNANDEZ
VARELA
DIAZ
COBOS

CHAVEZ
GARCIA
OGAZ
MARTINEZ
HOLGUIN
BARRAZA
ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ
GARCIA
TELIZ
SILVA
ENRIQUEZ
BUSTILLOS

JUAN MANUE INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS ARMAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
ENRIQUE INGENIERO FORESTAL
CARLOS HUM INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDILVEN INGENIERO FORESTAL
RAMIRO INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE ANTONI(INGENIERO FORESTAL
LAURA RAFAE INGENIERO FORESTAL
EMMANUEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
OSCAR DANIE INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS OMAR  INGENIERO FORESTAL
NICASIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDGAR INGENIERO FORESTAL

PONCE DE LECFRIDA VALERI INGENIERO FORESTAL

BERMUDEZ
AMARILLAS
MURNOZ
REYES
LUGO
BARRAZA
GONZALEZ
LUJAN

ARMENDARIZ HORACIO

GARCIA
GARCIA
NAVARRO
CARREON
ENRIQUEZ
TREVIZO
MONTES
DOMINGUEZ
ROBLEDO
URBINA
GALINDO

PABLO EDUAF INGENIERO FORESTAL
OTONIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
RICARDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
MARCOS ENR INGENIERO FORESTAL
DULCEMARIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDGAR ERIK INGENIERO FORESTAL
EBIL ARTURO INGENIERO FORESTAL
MARCO ANTC INGENIERO FORESTAL
INGENIERO FORESTAL
SAMUEL ALBE INGENIERO FORESTAL
FRANCISCO JAINGENIERO FORESTAL
DANIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ISSAC JAIR INGENIERO FORESTAL
CECILIA BEREI' INGENIERO FORESTAL
URIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS ALBERTC INGENIERO FORESTAL
CLARA IBETH INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE ALFREDCINGENIERO FORESTAL
RIGOBERTO INGENIERO FORESTAL
ROMAN FRANINGENIERO FORESTAL

Fas8l
Fos8I
Fas8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fas8l

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101

INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

7.10
6.90
6.70
7.90
6.60
6.50
6.70
8.00
8.00
8.50
9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
7.80
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
6.00
7.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
9.00
7.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

7.10
6.90
6.70
7.90
6.60
6.50
6.70
8.00
8.00
8.50
9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
7.80
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
6.00
7.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
9.00
7.00



271158
271170
274098
276606
256640
264831
214946
227184
234981
244449
256529
256531
256538
256568
256572
256576
256581
256587
256593
256601
256602
256605
256606
256611
256627
256638
256647
258288
262128
232110
234880
244470
251754
251768

CONTRERAS
GONZALEZ
HOLGUIN
CORDOVA
RANGEL
RIOS
SALCIDO
MORENO
ACOSTA
FLORES
SILVA
TREJO
LOPEZ
TORRES
ACOSTA
FRIAS
RIVERA
LIMONES
MENDOZA
HERRERA
CRUZ
ALVIDREZ
CONTRERAS
AGUIRRE
TREJO
PEREZ
ORONA
PALMA
SALAZAR
MELENDEZ
HERNANDEZ
SANDOVAL
RIOS
HERNANDEZ

MARQUEZ
MATA
ESTRADA
TORRES
RIVERO
AGUIRRE
MUNDO
CHACON
YANEZ
TORRES
PALACIOS
LOPEZ
CARRILLO
GONZALEZ
MURNOZ
SOTELO
ALMEIDA
NUNEZ
DIAZ
OLIVAS
NEGRETE
LOPEZ
MARQUEZ
MELENDEZ
RAMIREZ
RAMOS
BOJORQUEZ
MONTOYA
CHAVEZ
BURROLA
SOTO
MORENO
AGUIRRE
MATA

CARLOS OVEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
DAVID FRANC INGENIERO FORESTAL
VICTOR ALFOI INGENIERO FORESTAL
ALAN MICHEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDGAR INGENIERO FORESTAL
RAMIRO INGENIERO FORESTAL
DANIA GABRII INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS DANIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ROGELIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
CESAR IRAM INGENIERO FORESTAL
ADRIAN OSIRI INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE ALBERTCINGENIERO FORESTAL
JUAN FRANCI¢ INGENIERO FORESTAL
OSVALDO EDUINGENIERO FORESTAL
PEDRO ARMA INGENIERO FORESTAL
DAMIAN EDU. INGENIERO FORESTAL
VALENTIN INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE IGNACIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
GERARDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
HECTOR REYN INGENIERO FORESTAL
ORLANDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
SANDRA PAOI INGENIERO FORESTAL
FRANCISCO JAINGENIERO FORESTAL
ARTURO INGENIERO FORESTAL
EMMANUEL A INGENIERO FORESTAL
ARMANDO  INGENIERO FORESTAL
JUAN CARLOS INGENIERO FORESTAL
JAIRO IDAEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
KAREN ALEXA INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOEL ERNESTCINGENIERO FORESTAL
DAVID ALFON INGENIERO FORESTAL
SERGIO IVAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
ESTEBAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
LIZBETH INGENIERO FORESTAL

Fas8l
Fos8I
Fas8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fas8l

01
01
01
01
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04

1101
1101
1101
1101
1201
1201
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES IlI
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

7.00
7.00
9.00
7.00
6.50
8.70
7.70
7.40
7.70
7.20
7.60
9.00
7.00
9.00
8.80
8.20
8.30
7.80
6.60
8.60
8.10
6.10
8.20
8.50
9.10
8.20
9.20
8.50
8.40
8.10
7.30
7.30
8.60
8.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

7.00
7.00
9.00
7.00
6.50
8.70
7.70
7.40
7.70
7.20
7.60
9.00
7.00
9.00
8.80
8.20
8.30
7.80
6.60
8.60
8.10
6.10
8.20
8.50
9.10
8.20
9.20
8.50
8.40
8.10
7.30
7.30
8.60
8.40



225442
234903
252881
264831
214946
227184
234981
256529
256531
256538
256568
256572
256576
256581
256587
256593
256601
256602
256605
256606
256611
256627
256638
256647
258288
262128
232110
251754
251768
220431
244395
244430
244432
244466

SANCHEZ
AVILA
FIGUEROA
RIOS
SALCIDO
MORENO
ACOSTA
SILVA
TREJO
LOPEZ
TORRES
ACOSTA
FRIAS
RIVERA
LIMONES
MENDOZA
HERRERA
CRUZ
ALVIDREZ
CONTRERAS
AGUIRRE
TREJO
PEREZ
ORONA
PALMA
SALAZAR
MELENDEZ
RIOS
HERNANDEZ
ESCANDON
FRIAS

SANTANA
SEGOVIA
RIOS
AGUIRRE
MUNDO
CHACON
YANEZ
PALACIOS
LOPEZ
CARRILLO
GONZALEZ
MURNOZ
SOTELO
ALMEIDA
NUNEZ
DIAZ
OLIVAS
NEGRETE
LOPEZ
MARQUEZ
MELENDEZ
RAMIREZ
RAMOS
BOJORQUEZ
MONTOYA
CHAVEZ
BURROLA
AGUIRRE
MATA
BACA
QUINTERO

ARMENDARIZ MORENO

RASCON
HERRERA

SOLANO
AMARILLAS

MARIO HUME INGENIERO FORESTAL
OMAR ULISES INGENIERO FORESTAL
ANGELICA ARIINGENIERO FORESTAL
RAMIRO INGENIERO FORESTAL
DANIA GABRII INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS DANIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ROGELIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
ADRIAN OSIRI INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE ALBERTCINGENIERO FORESTAL
JUAN FRANCI¢ INGENIERO FORESTAL
OSVALDO EDUINGENIERO FORESTAL
PEDRO ARMA INGENIERO FORESTAL
DAMIAN EDU. INGENIERO FORESTAL
VALENTIN INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE IGNACIOC INGENIERO FORESTAL
GERARDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
HECTOR REYN INGENIERO FORESTAL
ORLANDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
SANDRA PAOI INGENIERO FORESTAL
FRANCISCO JAINGENIERO FORESTAL
ARTURO INGENIERO FORESTAL
EMMANUEL A INGENIERO FORESTAL
ARMANDO  INGENIERO FORESTAL
JUAN CARLOS INGENIERO FORESTAL
JAIRO IDAEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
KAREN ALEXA INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOEL ERNESTCINGENIERO FORESTAL
ESTEBAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
LIZBETH INGENIERO FORESTAL
BLANCA GABF INGENIERO FORESTAL
GERARDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
DEYRA YOENI, INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ANGEL MANU INGENIERO FORESTAL

Fas8l
Fos8I
Fas8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fas8l

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04

1101
1101
1101
1101
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1301
1301
1301
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES IlI
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.40
8.40
6.90
7.90
7.00
7.90
9.00
7.20
6.20
7.70
8.40
6.00
7.10
5.50
6.40
7.00
7.30
8.80
7.90
8.50
6.00
8.60
8.50
9.00
9.10
7.50
8.00
8.10
7.40
7.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.40
8.40
6.90
7.90
7.00
7.90
9.00
7.20
6.20
7.70
8.40
6.00
7.10
7.50
6.40
7.00
7.30
8.80
7.90
8.50
6.00
8.60
8.50
9.00
9.10
7.50
8.00
8.10
7.40
7.40



244469
244501
228452
234811
281547
281556
281564
281585
281590
281592
281608
281613
281616
281621
281639
281647
286211
234811
214923
234811
252743
256642
271046
271054
271067
271068
271072
271090
271115
271132
271154
271158
274098
276606

ARMENDARIZ HORACIO

ALDAZ VELAZQUEZ
MORENO HOLGUIN
AGUIRRE CERVANTES
HERNANDEZ BURROLA
ARMENDARIZ MORENO
ITUARTE SANCHEZ
TURUSEACHI SANDOVAL
MACIAS BARRERA
PRECIADO  VAZQUEZ
MIRANDA  CRUZ
MORENO GONZALEZ
TORRES GONZALES
MARTINEZ  BARRAZA
LOZOYA RAMIREZ
LOPEZ RIVERA
SANTILLANES TELLEZ
PEREZ GARCIA
HERNANDEZ BURROLA
MORALES  LUGO
HERNANDEZ BURROLA
GONZALEZ  BARRAZA
LUNA GONZALEZ
HERRERA

GARCIA GARCIA
SOTO NAVARRO
SOTO CARREON
QUINONEZ  ENRIQUEZ
ALMEIDA TREVIZO
SANCHEZ MONTES
DIAZ URBINA
COBOS GALINDO
CONTRERAS MARQUEZ
HOLGUIN ESTRADA
CORDOVA  TORRES

BANIA GUAD/ INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS ANGEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
DIEGO OMAR INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS FERMIN INGENIERO FORESTAL
NEIMA LEONIIINGENIERO FORESTAL
GERARDO ARIINGENIERO FORESTAL
ELIAS INGENIERO FORESTAL
ALAN ISAI INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS PAUL INGENIERO FORESTAL
MIGUEL GUSNINGENIERO FORESTAL
PABLO INGENIERO FORESTAL
VIRIDIANA  INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS ANDRE! INGENIERO FORESTAL
FELIX ALEJANIINGENIERO FORESTAL
GUADALUPE INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOEL ALBERTCINGENIERO FORESTAL
HORTENCIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS FERMIN INGENIERO FORESTAL
DULCEMARIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS FERMIN INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDGAR ERIK INGENIERO FORESTAL
EBIL ARTURO INGENIERO FORESTAL
INGENIERO FORESTAL
SAMUEL ALBE INGENIERO FORESTAL
DANIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ISSAC JAIR INGENIERO FORESTAL
CECILIA BEREI' INGENIERO FORESTAL
URIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS ALBERTC INGENIERO FORESTAL
RIGOBERTO INGENIERO FORESTAL
ROMAN FRAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
CARLOS OVELC INGENIERO FORESTAL
VICTOR ALFOI INGENIERO FORESTAL
ALAN MICHEL INGENIERO FORESTAL

Fas8l
Fos8I
Fas8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fas8l

04
04
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

1401
1401
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
1201
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301

INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES Il
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES IlI
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

8.00
8.00
9.00
6.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
8.30
6.61
7.90
8.00
7.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.40
8.00
8.00
8.20
7.60
8.40
7.90
7.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

8.00
8.00
9.00
6.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
8.30
6.61
7.90
8.00
7.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.40
8.00
8.00
8.20
7.60
8.40
7.90
7.70



232139
234811
264831
205280
214923
252743
256642
271046
271054
271067
271068
271072
271090
271115
271131
271132
271154
271158
271170
274098
276606
256640
264831
214946
227184
234981
244449
256529
256531
256538
256568
256572
256576
256581

MARTINEZ
HERNANDEZ
RIOS
CAMPOS
MORALES
GONZALEZ
LUNA
HERRERA
GARCIA
SOTO
SOTO
QUINONEZ
ALMEIDA
SANCHEZ
VARELA
DIAZ
COBOS
CONTRERAS
GONZALEZ
HOLGUIN
CORDOVA
RANGEL
RIOS
SALCIDO
MORENO
ACOSTA
FLORES
SILVA
TREJO
LOPEZ
TORRES
ACOSTA
FRIAS
RIVERA

SEGURA
BURROLA
AGUIRRE
FRANCO
LUGO
BARRAZA
GONZALEZ

ARMENDARIZ HORACIO

GARCIA
NAVARRO
CARREON
ENRIQUEZ
TREVIZO
MONTES
ROBLEDO
URBINA
GALINDO
MARQUEZ
MATA
ESTRADA
TORRES
RIVERO
AGUIRRE
MUNDO
CHACON
YANEZ
TORRES
PALACIOS
LOPEZ
CARRILLO
GONZALEZ
MUNOZ
SOTELO
ALMEIDA

SILVERIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS FERMIN INGENIERO FORESTAL
RAMIRO INGENIERO FORESTAL
MARIA GUAD. INGENIERO FORESTAL
DULCEMARIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDGAR ERIK INGENIERO FORESTAL
EBIL ARTURO INGENIERO FORESTAL
INGENIERO FORESTAL
SAMUEL ALBE INGENIERO FORESTAL
DANIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ISSAC JAIR INGENIERO FORESTAL
CECILIA BEREI' INGENIERO FORESTAL
URIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS ALBERTC INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE ALFREDCINGENIERO FORESTAL
RIGOBERTO INGENIERO FORESTAL
ROMAN FRANINGENIERO FORESTAL
CARLOS OVELC INGENIERO FORESTAL
DAVID FRANC INGENIERO FORESTAL
VICTOR ALFOI' INGENIERO FORESTAL
ALAN MICHEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDGAR INGENIERO FORESTAL
RAMIRO INGENIERO FORESTAL
DANIA GABRII INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS DANIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ROGELIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
CESAR IRAM INGENIERO FORESTAL
ADRIAN OSIRI INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE ALBERTCINGENIERO FORESTAL
JUAN FRANCI¢ INGENIERO FORESTAL
OSVALDO EDUINGENIERO FORESTAL
PEDRO ARMA INGENIERO FORESTAL
DAMIAN EDU. INGENIERO FORESTAL
VALENTIN INGENIERO FORESTAL

Fas8l
Fos8I
Fas8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fas8l

04
04
04
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

1401
1401
1401
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1301
1301
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401

INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

8.10
7.30
8.10
7.60
9.10
7.80
9.10
8.30
8.20
8.80
7.80
8.70
8.30
7.40
7.00
9.00
7.40
8.50
7.50
8.90
7.70
7.60
8.00
7.50
7.00
7.30
6.60
7.30
8.40
7.20
8.30
7.20
7.70
7.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

8.10
7.30
8.10
7.60
9.10
7.80
9.10
8.30
8.20
8.80
7.80
8.70
8.30
7.40
7.00
9.00
7.40
8.50
7.50
8.90
7.70
7.60
8.00
7.50
7.00
7.30
6.60
7.30
8.40
7.20
8.30
7.20
7.70
7.50



256587
256593
256601
256602
256605
256611
256627
256638
256647
258288
262128
271047
271058
285219
291163
291179
291185
291188
291197
291198
291201
291219
291220
291227
291243
271047
271058
228452
271058
281547
281556
281564
281585
281590

LIMONES
MENDOZA
HERRERA
CRUZ
ALVIDREZ
AGUIRRE
TREJO
PEREZ
ORONA
PALMA
SALAZAR
REVELES
MELENDEZ
MANCINAS
HERNANDEZ
TREJO
GALVAN
RASCON
JAQUEZ
OCHOA
VILLEGAS
QUINTERO
MURNOz
ZUBIA
AVITIA
REVELES
MELENDEZ
AGUIRRE
MELENDEZ

NUNEZ
DIAZ
OLIVAS
NEGRETE
LOPEZ
MELENDEZ
RAMIREZ
RAMOS
BOJORQUEZ
MONTOYA
CHAVEZ
MARQUEZ
BURROLA
JARIZ
SOTO
CHAPARRO
MORENO
SOLANO
RAMIREZ
PAYARES
MARTINEZ
RUIZ
PIZARRO
ENRIQUEZ
MORENO
MARQUEZ
BURROLA
CERVANTES
BURROLA

ARMENDARIZ MORENO

ITUARTE

SANCHEZ

TURUSEACHI SANDOVAL

MACIAS
PRECIADO

BARRERA
VAZQUEZ

JOSE IGNACIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
GERARDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
HECTOR REYN INGENIERO FORESTAL
ORLANDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
SANDRA PAOI INGENIERO FORESTAL
ARTURO INGENIERO FORESTAL
EMMANUEL A INGENIERO FORESTAL
ARMANDO  INGENIERO FORESTAL
JUAN CARLOS INGENIERO FORESTAL
JAIRO IDAEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
KAREN ALEXA INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE INGENIERO FORESTAL
MIGUEL ABRA INGENIERO FORESTAL
WILBER ARM/INGENIERO FORESTAL
DIANA LAURA INGENIERO FORESTAL
ELMER ELIEZE INGENIERO FORESTAL
VIRIDIANA SU INGENIERO FORESTAL

ERIC INGENIERO FORESTAL
ERICK RENE INGENIERO FORESTAL
JAZMIN INGENIERO FORESTAL
FELIPE INGENIERO FORESTAL

ALEJANDRO INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSUE HILARI'INGENIERO FORESTAL
JIMENA JUDIT INGENIERO FORESTAL
SILVIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE INGENIERO FORESTAL
MIGUEL ABRA INGENIERO FORESTAL
DIEGO OMAR INGENIERO FORESTAL
MIGUEL ABRA INGENIERO FORESTAL
NEIMA LEONIIINGENIERO FORESTAL
GERARDO ARIINGENIERO FORESTAL
ELIAS INGENIERO FORESTAL
ALAN ISAI INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS PAUL INGENIERO FORESTAL

Fas8l
Fos8I
Fas8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fas8l

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
1201
1201
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301

INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES |
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

8.20
6.00
8.60
8.30
7.00
7.80
8.40
7.50
8.40
8.40
7.50
8.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
6.40
6.50
8.00
8.50
7.60
8.10
8.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

8.20
6.00
8.60
8.30
7.00
7.80
8.40
7.50
8.40
8.40
7.50
8.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
6.40
6.50
8.00
8.50
7.60
8.10
8.20



281592 MIRANDA CRUZ
281613  TORRES GONZALES
281616 MARTINEZ  BARRAZA
281621 LOZOYA RAMIREZ
281639 LOPEZ RIVERA
281647  SANTILLANES TELLEZ
286211 PEREZ GARCIA
205280 CAMPOS FRANCO
271058 MELENDEZ BURROLA
234664 HERNANDEZ VEGA
278567 CHAVEZ LOZANO
228452 AGUIRRE CERVANTES
234664 HERNANDEZ VEGA
278567 CHAVEZ LOZANO
281547 ARMENDARIZ MORENO
281556 ITUARTE SANCHEZ
281564 TURUSEACHI SANDOVAL
281585 MACIAS BARRERA
281590 PRECIADO  VAZQUEZ
281592 MIRANDA CRUZ
281608 MORENO GONZALEZ
281613 TORRES GONZALES
281616 MARTINEZ  BARRAZA
281621 LOZOYA RAMIREZ
281639 LOPEZ RIVERA
281647 SANTILLANES TELLEZ
286211 PEREZ GARCIA
205280 CAMPOS FRANCO
234664 HERNANDEZ VEGA
278567 CHAVEZ LOZANO
214923 MORALES LUGO
234664 HERNANDEZ VEGA
256606 CONTRERAS MARQUEZ
256642 LUNA GONZALEZ

MIGUEL GUSNINGENIERO FORESTAL
VIRIDIANA  INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS ANDRE!INGENIERO FORESTAL
FELIX ALEJANI INGENIERO FORESTAL
GUADALUPE INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOEL ALBERTCINGENIERO FORESTAL
HORTENCIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
MARIA GUAD. INGENIERO FORESTAL
MIGUEL ABRA INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE LUIS INGENIERO FORESTAL
DIEGO OMAR INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE LUIS INGENIERO FORESTAL
NEIMA LEONIIINGENIERO FORESTAL
GERARDO ARIINGENIERO FORESTAL
ELIAS INGENIERO FORESTAL
ALAN ISAI INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS PAUL INGENIERO FORESTAL
MIGUEL GUSNINGENIERO FORESTAL
PABLO INGENIERO FORESTAL
VIRIDIANA  INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS ANDRE!INGENIERO FORESTAL
FELIX ALEJANI INGENIERO FORESTAL
GUADALUPE INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOEL ALBERTCINGENIERO FORESTAL
HORTENCIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
MARIA GUAD. INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE LUIS INGENIERO FORESTAL
DULCEMARIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS INGENIERO FORESTAL
FRANCISCO JAINGENIERO FORESTAL
EBIL ARTURO INGENIERO FORESTAL

Fas8l
Fos8I
Fas8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fas8l

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
04
04
04
04

1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1401
1401
1101
1101
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1301
1301
1301
1401
1401
1401
1401

INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

8.30
7.00
10.00
8.00
7.00
8.50
8.30
7.10
6.00
6.80
8.00
7.80
6.71
6.50
7.70
7.50
6.70
6.80
5.00
7.40
6.60
7.60
10.00
6.00
6.50
6.30
7.00
7.60
6.91
7.00
7.30
7.60
7.60
7.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

8.30
7.00
10.00
8.00
7.00
8.50
8.30
7.10
6.00
6.80
8.00
7.80
6.71
6.50
7.70
7.50
6.70
6.80
7.80
7.40
6.60
7.60
10.00
6.00
6.50
6.30
7.00
7.60
6.91
7.00
7.30
7.60
7.60
7.00



271046
271054
271068
271072
271090
271115
271132
271154
271158
274098
276606
301149
301156
301158
301161
301164
301184
301190
301195
301204
301207
291197
297843
297844
271047
285219
291163
291179
291185
291198
291201
291219
291220
291227

HERRERA
GARCIA
SOTO
QUINONEZ
ALMEIDA
SANCHEZ
DIAZ
COBOS
CONTRERAS
HOLGUIN
CORDOVA
GUZMAN
HEREDIA
OLIVAS
VERGARA
GONZALEZ
ORTIZ
MORENO
JIMENEZ
HERRERA
RASCON
JAQUEZ
GARCIA
NORIEGA
REVELES
MANCINAS
HERNANDEZ
TREJO
GALVAN
OCHOA
VILLEGAS
QUINTERO
MURNOz
ZUBIA

ARMENDARIZ HORACIO

GARCIA
CARREON
ENRIQUEZ
TREVIZO
MONTES
URBINA
GALINDO
MARQUEZ
ESTRADA
TORRES
LUNA
HERNANDEZ
ONTIVEROS
QUINONEZ
VARGAS

INGENIERO FORESTAL
SAMUEL ALBE INGENIERO FORESTAL
ISSAC JAIR INGENIERO FORESTAL
CECILIA BEREIINGENIERO FORESTAL
URIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS ALBERTC INGENIERO FORESTAL
RIGOBERTO INGENIERO FORESTAL
ROMAN FRANINGENIERO FORESTAL
CARLOS OVEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
VICTOR ALFOI' INGENIERO FORESTAL
ALAN MICHEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
KARINA INGENIERO FORESTAL
JULIO IXOYE INGENIERO FORESTAL
YESSICA DENI!INGENIERO FORESTAL
HILDA JULISS# INGENIERO FORESTAL
ALICIA AVELIN INGENIERO FORESTAL

ARMENDARIZ SHEILA GUAD. INGENIERO FORESTAL

PEREZ
AZPEITIA
CARBAJAL
PARRA
RAMIREZ
MORALES
GONZALEZ
MARQUEZ
JARIZ
SOTO
CHAPARRO
MORENO
PAYARES
MARTINEZ
RUIZ
PIZARRO
ENRIQUEZ

ISRAEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
OSCAR INGENIERO FORESTAL
MARCO ANTC INGENIERO FORESTAL
ERIK DAVID  INGENIERO FORESTAL
ERICK RENE INGENIERO FORESTAL
CRUZ ARMAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
CARLOS ESAU INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE INGENIERO FORESTAL
WILBER ARM/INGENIERO FORESTAL
DIANA LAURA INGENIERO FORESTAL
ELMER ELIEZE INGENIERO FORESTAL
VIRIDIANA SU INGENIERO FORESTAL

JAZMIN INGENIERO FORESTAL
FELIPE INGENIERO FORESTAL
ALEJANDRO INGENIERO FORESTAL

JOSUE HILARI'INGENIERO FORESTAL
JIMENA JUDIT INGENIERO FORESTAL

Fas8l
Fos8I
Fas8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fas8l
Fos8I

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1101
1201
1201
1201
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1301

INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES IlI
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

6.50
7.40
7.30
8.00
7.50
7.30
7.10
5.00
8.00
8.20
5.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.60
8.00
8.00
6.40
8.80
9.10
8.50
9.20
7.10
8.00
8.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
0.00
0.00
7.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

6.50
7.40
7.30
8.00
7.50
7.30
7.10
7.50
8.00
8.20
7.50
8.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.60
8.00
8.00
6.40
8.80
9.10
8.50
9.20
7.10
8.00
8.70



291243
290249
297843
297844
297848
285219
290249
291163
291179
291185
291198
291201
291219
291220
291227
291243
228452
278567
281547
281556
281564
281590
281613
281616
281621
281639
281647
286211
225529
234894
234898
256646
244450
232139

AVITIA MORENO
ENRIQUEZ  CUAUTLE
GARCIA MORALES
NORIEGA GONZALEZ
VELAZQUEZ FLORES
MANCINAS  JARIZ
ENRIQUEZ  CUAUTLE
HERNANDEZ SOTO
TREJO CHAPARRO
GALVAN MORENO
OCHOA PAYARES
VILLEGAS MARTINEZ
QUINTERO  RUIZ
MURNOz PIZARRO
ZUBIA ENRIQUEZ
AVITIA MORENO
AGUIRRE CERVANTES
CHAVEZ LOZANO
ARMENDARIZ MORENO
ITUARTE SANCHEZ
TURUSEACHI SANDOVAL
PRECIADO  VAZQUEZ
TORRES GONZALES
MARTINEZ  BARRAZA
LOZOYA RAMIREZ
LOPEZ RIVERA
SANTILLANES TELLEZ
PEREZ GARCIA
CARRASCO  RIVERA
BUSTILLOS  HERRERA
PROANO CORREA
DOMINGUEZ NEVAREZ
CASTILLO VALENCIA
MARTINEZ  SEGURA

SILVIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS EDUARIINGENIERO FORESTAL
CRUZ ARMAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
CARLOS ESAU INGENIERO FORESTAL
DANTE INGENIERO FORESTAL
WILBER ARM/INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS EDUARIINGENIERO FORESTAL
DIANA LAURA INGENIERO FORESTAL
ELMER ELIEZE INGENIERO FORESTAL
VIRIDIANA SU INGENIERO FORESTAL

JAZMIN INGENIERO FORESTAL
FELIPE INGENIERO FORESTAL
ALEJANDRO INGENIERO FORESTAL

JOSUE HILARI(INGENIERO FORESTAL
JIMENA JUDIT INGENIERO FORESTAL
SILVIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
DIEGO OMAR INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE LUIS INGENIERO FORESTAL
NEIMA LEONIIINGENIERO FORESTAL
GERARDO ARIINGENIERO FORESTAL
ELIAS INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS PAUL INGENIERO FORESTAL
VIRIDIANA  INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS ANDRE!INGENIERO FORESTAL
FELIX ALEJANI INGENIERO FORESTAL
GUADALUPE INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOEL ALBERTC INGENIERO FORESTAL
HORTENCIA INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDGAR OMAR INGENIERO FORESTAL

GERARDO INGENIERO FORESTAL
ADRIAN INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS ALI INGENIERO FORESTAL

JESUS ANTON INGENIERO FORESTAL
SILVERIA INGENIERO FORESTAL

Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fas8l

03
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
03
01
02
04

1301
1101
101
1101
101
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1301
1301
1301
101
1201
1401

INGLES Ill
INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES |

INGLES Il
INGLES IV

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

8.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
8.50
10.00
8.20
10.00
10.00
8.60
8.20
9.00
8.70
8.20
8.00
7.00
8.20
7.60
7.40
7.60
7.40
7.00
7.60
7.00
7.00
6.00
7.00
4.70
0.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

8.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
8.50
10.00
8.20
10.00
10.00
8.60
8.20
9.00
8.70
8.20
8.00
7.00
8.20
7.60
7.40
7.60
7.40
7.00
7.60
7.00
7.00
6.00
7.00
4.70
0.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
0.00



271139
271156
246551
256640
271131
225442
291240
271067
256257
291197
281585
241466
225442
234903
212874
286099
288089
307616
307617
307619
286099
288089
301149
301156
301158
301161
301164
301195
301204
301207
286099
288089
290249
297843

LOERA
SILVA
OCHOA
RANGEL
VARELA
SANCHEZ
CANO

SOTO
HERNANDEZ
JAQUEZ
MACIAS
LERMA
SANCHEZ
AVILA
ALVARADO
VALENZUELA
BAEZA
SILERIO
SANCHEZ
TAVAREZ
VALENZUELA
BAEZA
GUZMAN
HEREDIA
OLIVAS
VERGARA
GONZALEZ
JIMENEZ
HERRERA
RASCON
VALENZUELA
BAEZA
ENRIQUEZ
GARCIA

ACOSTA
ORTIZ
FORNELLI
RIVERO
ROBLEDO
SANTANA

TALAMANTES ROBERTO

NAVARRO
HERNANDEZ
RAMIREZ
BARRERA
CHAPARRO
SANTANA
SEGOVIA
GONZALEZ
ALDERETE
GONZALEZ
AGUERO
CHAVEZ
GOVEA
ALDERETE
GONZALEZ
LUNA
HERNANDEZ
ONTIVEROS
QUINONEZ
VARGAS
AZPEITIA
CARBAJAL
PARRA
ALDERETE
GONZALEZ
CUAUTLE
MORALES

RICARDO ADA INGENIERO FORESTAL
OMAR AARON INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS IGNACIO INGENIERO FORESTAL
EDGAR INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE ALFREDCINGENIERO FORESTAL
MARIO HUME INGENIERO FORESTAL
INGENIERO FORESTAL
DANIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
DANIEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
ERICK RENE INGENIERO FORESTAL
ALAN ISAI INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE URIEL  INGENIERO FORESTAL
MARIO HUME INGENIERO FORESTAL
OMAR ULISES INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUIS RAUL INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUCIO ALBERTINGENIERO FORESTAL
AARON ANTO INGENIERO FORESTAL
YAROCK RICAIINGENIERO FORESTAL
DIMARA GUAIINGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSE MANUEL INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUCIO ALBERTINGENIERO FORESTAL
AARON ANTO INGENIERO FORESTAL
KARINA INGENIERO FORESTAL
JULIO IXOYE INGENIERO FORESTAL
YESSICA DENI! INGENIERO FORESTAL
HILDA JULISS# INGENIERO FORESTAL
ALICIA ABELIN INGENIERO FORESTAL
OSCAR INGENIERO FORESTAL
MARCO ANTC INGENIERO FORESTAL
ERIK DAVID  INGENIERO FORESTAL
LUCIO ALBERTINGENIERO FORESTAL
AARON ANTO INGENIERO FORESTAL
JESUS EDUARIINGENIERO FORESTAL
CRUZ ARMAN INGENIERO FORESTAL

Fas8l
Fos8I
Fas8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fos8I
Fos8l
Fos8I
Fo8I
Fos8l
Fo8I
Fos8l

01
01
02
02
03
02
01
04
01
02
04
03
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03

1101
1101
1201
1201
1301
1201
1101
1401
1101
1201
1401
1301
1201
1201
1101
101
1101
101
1101
101
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1301
1301
1301
1301

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Ill
INGLES Il
INGLES |

INGLES IV
INGLES |

INGLES Il
INGLES IV
INGLES Ill
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Il
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill
INGLES Ill

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

0.00
5.00
5.10
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
8.00
0.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
7.50
9.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
6.00
8.00
6.10
7.00
8.50
7.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NP
NP
NP
NP
AC
AC
NA
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

0.00
5.00
5.10
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
8.00
0.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
7.50
9.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
6.00
8.00
6.10
7.00
8.50
7.50



297844
285219
288089
291163
291179
291185
291198
291201
291219
291220
291227
291243

NORIEGA
MANCINAS
BAEZA
HERNANDEZ
TREJO
GALVAN
OCHOA
VILLEGAS
QUINTERO
MURNOz
ZUBIA
AVITIA

GONZALEZ
JARIZ
GONZALEZ
SOTO
CHAPARRO
MORENO
PAYARES
MARTINEZ
RUIZ
PIZARRO
ENRIQUEZ
MORENO

CARLOS ESAU INGENIERO FORESTAL
WILBER ARM/INGENIERO FORESTAL
AARON ANTO INGENIERO FORESTAL
DIANA LAURA INGENIERO FORESTAL
ELMER ELIEZE INGENIERO FORESTAL
VIRIDIANA SU INGENIERO FORESTAL
JAZMIN INGENIERO FORESTAL
FELIPE INGENIERO FORESTAL
ALEJANDRO INGENIERO FORESTAL
JOSUE HILARI'INGENIERO FORESTAL
JIMENA JUDIT INGENIERO FORESTAL
SILVIA INGENIERO FORESTAL

03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

1301
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401

INGLES Il
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV
INGLES IV

OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL
OBL

8.00
7.20
5.60
6.10
7.00
7.40
6.10
0.00
6.10
7.00
7.20
6.00

0.00
0.00
7.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
NA
AC
AC
AC
AC

8.00
7.20
7.80
6.10
7.00
7.40
6.10
0.00
6.10
7.00
7.20
6.00






